Perfect for Breakfast, Lunch or Dinner
Made with Gluten Free Ingredients, No MSG

Item Number
220905
223201
223202
223204
223401
223410
22341
223412

Smoked for Great Flavor

Product
Kielbasa
Smoked Skinless Sausage
Smoked Cheesy Sausage
Smoked Cheese & Jalapeno Sausage
Smoked Kielbasa Rope
Smoked Sausage Rope
Smoked Sausage w/Cheese

Smoked Sausage Andouille

Walnut Creek Foods | 3850 State Route 39 Walnut Creek, OH 44687

www.walnutcreekfoods.com | 1-800-543-6848

Case Pack
6/14 oz
12/14 oz
12/14 oz
12/14 oz
10/14 oz
10/14 oz
10/14 oz
10/14 oz

Unit UPC
025555209050
025555232010
025555232027
025555232041
025555995311
025555995328
025555995335
025555232058




